
 VERENIGING         NR.0832-E23-9                BETREFT : VRIENDENKRING-EUREKA      DOETINCHEM

 DATUM : 11/06/22 OM 09.15 UUR VANAF Fontenay sur Eure   WIND : ZW      95 DUIVEN     12 DEELNEMERS

  KPL  CPL  VPL  NAAM             AFSTAND AD GT  RINGNR  Z-TIJD  MET/MIN KRGPNT CC-PNT VERPNT KRGGELD CC-GELD VERGELD POELES

    8    3    1 G.A. v.d. Bovenk  523.863 20 06 01760717 152604 1411.778  987.8  983.7 1000.0

   40   12    2 Gitze Vlasceanu   527.233 15 11 01273369 153548 1384.540  931.9  910.6  972.8

   57   17    3 Comb. Van Hetere  526.091 07 01 85161704 153635 1378.706  902.3  869.9  966.9

  114   28    4 Gebr. Ebbers      527.101 14 02 91437284 154222 1360.730  802.8  780.5  949.0

  126   30    5 Gitze Vlasceanu     02    15 15 11695205 154328 1357.215  781.9  764.2  945.4

  155   36    6 Gitze Vlasceanu     03    15 03 01273381 154523 1350.552  731.2  715.4  938.8

  172   40    7 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    02    20 12 01271910 154356 1346.924  701.6  682.9  935.1

  199   45    8 Gebr. Ebbers        02    14 01 11739877 154724 1343.276  654.5  642.3  931.5

  201   46    9 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    03    20 15 01272010 154507 1342.839  651.0  634.1  931.1

  202   47   10 Corry Jongerling  526.300 06 01 81652172 154659 1342.660  649.2  626.0  930.9

  218   52   11 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    04    20 02 11694619 154550 1340.376  621.3  585.4  928.6

  219   53   12 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    05    20 05 81643913 154554 1340.148  619.5  577.2  928.4

  237   56   13 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    06    20 18 11694617 154707 1335.989  588.1  552.8  924.2

  238   57   14 Willem te Kamp    526.427 05 04 91437739 154904 1335.883  586.4  544.7  924.1

  244   58   15 Comb. Van Hetere    02    07 02 71024145 154910 1334.693  575.9  536.6  922.9

  247   59   16 Corry Jongerling    02    06 02 01272319 154927 1334.264  570.7  528.5  922.5

  262   61   17 H. van Dam        526.290 06 05 01273029 155044 1329.912  544.5  512.2  918.1

  264   62   18 Comb. Van Hetere    03    07 05 61279714 155040 1329.633  541.0  504.1  917.9

  274   64   19 Willem te Kamp      02    05 02 01273274 155132 1327.573  523.6  487.8  915.8

  276   66   20 Willem te Kamp      03    05 01 01273276 155136 1327.350  520.1  471.5  915.6

  291   69   21 Willem te Kamp      04    05 03 01273275 155232 1324.234  493.9  447.2  912.5

  317   75   22 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    07    20 01 01271906 155126 1321.442  448.5  398.4  909.7

  328   76   23 Comb. Van Hetere    04    07 03 91436616 155410 1317.974  429.3  390.2  906.2

  333   79   24 Gebr. Ebbers        03    14 09 11577229 155525 1316.382  420.6  365.9  904.6

  338   81   25 Harrie Scheers    524.844 04 02 01272089 155350 1315.948  411.9  349.6  904.2

  348   83   26 Comb. Van Hetere    05    07 07 71024188 155553 1312.330  394.4  333.3  900.6

  358   85   27 H.J.B. Bouwens    527.150 08 07 01272634 155743 1308.984  377.0  317.1  897.2

  371   87   28 Gitze Vlasceanu     04    15 02 91436949 155832 1306.541  354.3  300.8  894.8

  437   95   29 Sjon Giesen       526.170 02 02 71025683 160149 1293.385  239.1  235.8  881.6

  451   98   30 H. van Dam          02    06 06 01271976 160244 1290.772  214.7  211.4  879.0

  460  101   31 H. van Dam          03    06 04 01273036 160345 1287.561  199.0  187.0  875.8

  477  106   32 G.A. v.d. Bovenk    08    20 16 01760719 160232 1285.450  169.3  146.3  873.7

  492  110      G.A. v.d. Bovenk    09    20 04 11694677 160311 1283.403  143.1  113.8

  504  111      G.A. v.d. Bovenk    10    20 09 11694603 160349 1281.415  122.2  105.7

  508  112      Sjon Giesen         02    02 01 71025732 160548 1280.844  115.2   97.6

  509  113      Gitze Vlasceanu     05    15 13 01760769 160639 1280.779  113.4   89.4

  516  114      G.A. v.d. Bovenk    11    20 17 01271965 160421 1279.745  101.2   81.3

  537  119      Gitze Vlasceanu     06    15 05 11695233 160804 1276.387   64.6   40.7

  546  120      Comb. Van Hetere    06    07 06 81652265 160748 1274.446   48.9   32.5

  569           Gebr. Ebbers        04    14 11 11693009 160943 1270.992    8.7

 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:110622    BESTEMMING:Fontenay sur Eure    BETREFT:0832 VRIENDENKRING-EUREKA      DOETINCHEM

     STAND DAGFOND

KRING LIDNR.   NAAM                   ONAANGEWEZEN      AANGEWEZEN         TOTAAL

 9  08320018  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp       1-  1965.2      1-  1903.2      1-  3868.4

 9  08329001  Comb. Van Heteren         2-  1934.4      2-  1879.3      2-  3813.7

 9  08329191  Gebr. Ebbers              3-  1914.7      3-  1867.7      3-  3782.4

 9  08320159  Gitze Vlasceanu           4-  1901.1      4-  1391.9      4-  3293.0

 9  08320485  Sjon Giesen               7-  1794.6      5-  1341.3      5-  3135.9

 9  08320015  Harrie Scheers            8-  1791.6      6-  1336.1      6-  3127.7

 9  08320006  H. van Dam                5-  1877.0      9-   900.4      7-  2777.4

 9  08320005  Corry Jongerling         10-   930.9      7-   926.8      8-  1857.7

 9  08320833  Willem te Kamp           11-   924.1      8-   915.7      9-  1839.8

 9  08320817  H.J.B. Bouwens            6-  1804.4       -             10-  1804.4

 9  08320026  Katja Wanrooij            9-   947.8     10-   473.9     11-  1421.7

 9  08329002  Comb Bosman              12-   911.4       -             12-   911.4

 



 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0832  STAND DAGFOND

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        01760717   2    1945.4

    2  Comb. Van Heteren       Doetinchem        85161704   2    1934.4

    3  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        11694619   2    1923.8

    4  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        01271906   2    1909.7

    5  Gebr. Ebbers            Doetinchem        11739877   2    1908.1

    6  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        81643913   2    1889.6

    7  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        01271910   2    1884.8

    8  Comb. Van Heteren       Doetinchem        71024145   2    1881.5

    9  Gebr. Ebbers            Doetinchem        91437284   2    1880.1

   10  H. van Dam              Doetinchem        01273029   2    1877.0

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 0832  STAND GENERAAL (V-M-E-O-J-N)

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        01271906   8    7288.8

    2  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        81643913   8    7252.1

    3  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        01760717   7    6515.4

    4  Comb. Van Heteren       Doetinchem        85161704   7    6477.1

    5  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        11694637   7    6386.5

    6  Gebr. Ebbers            Doetinchem        01272741   7    6296.0

    7  Gebr. Ebbers            Doetinchem        11603457   7    6251.7

    8  Gebr. Ebbers            Doetinchem        91437284   7    6210.4

    9  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        01271958   7    6181.4

   10  G.A. v.d. Bovenkamp     Doetinchem        11694677   7    6145.7

 


